
 

2026 Annual Notice of Regular Meeting Schedule  

City of Saratoga Springs Library Advisory Board 

Held at the City of Saratoga Springs City Hall located at 319 S Saratoga Rd., Saratoga Springs, Utah at 
6:30 PM. 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026    
 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026    
 
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 
 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026    
 
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 
 
Tuesday, July 14, 2026 
 
Tuesday, August 11, 2026   
 
Tuesday, September 8, 2026    
 
Tuesday, October 13, 2026  
 
Tuesday, December 8, 2026 

 

_______________________________   ___________________________ 
Meredith Sager, Chair      Stacy Taylor, Secretary 
 
 

**This meeting schedule was approved by the City of Saratoga Springs Library Board on Tuesday, 
October 14, 2025. 


